The variable spring transom closer has
the same footprint as the current ARC-
51N however can be adjusted to suit
each opening ensuring the door closes
correctly while keeping the opening
force down to a minimum.
Key Benefits
Adjustable spring strength EN1-4

Variable Spring Transom Closer ­ DC51­V
The global leader in door opening solutions MA-DC51-V v1 29/01/2013
Ordering Information
DC51-V11-000A EN1-4 VARIABLE SPRING CLOSER NHO BODY&TAG ONLY
DC51-V12-000A EN1-4 VARIABLE SPRING CLOSER 90 DEG HO BODY&TAG ONLY
Transom Closer Arm
DC51-P-A1 ADAMS RITE CLOSER SIDE LOAD ARM & CHANNEL NO TAG PLATE
DC51-P-A2 ADAMS RITE CLOSER SIDE LOAD AFT ARM & CHANNEL NO TAG PLATE
DC51-P-A3 ADAMS RITE CLOSER END LOAD AFT ARM & CHANNEL NO TAG PLATE
Transom Closer Bracket
5100-0130 ARC-51N 70MM F BRACKET AND L BRACKET KIT
5100-0160 ARC-51N 65MM F BRACKET AND L BRACKET KIT
Transom Closer Pivots